Limited Qty
(under 5)

limited
limited
limited
limited
limited
limited

limited
limited
limited
limited

Booki#
12-2
12-5
12-6
12-9
12-14
12-20
12-22
12-24
12-25
12-28
12-29
12-33
12-34
12-44
12-46

Subject
BAT4M
cGw4u
CHY4U
CLN4U
ENG4U
ETS4U
FSF4U
FSF4U
FSF4U
FSF4U
HZT4U
MHF4U
PSK4U
SBIl4U
SBI4U

Book Title

Principles of Financial Accounting w/ WileyPlus
Global Connections Canadian and World Issues: 2nd
The Western Heritage Since 1300 AP* Edition
Canadian and International Law

Oxford Dictionary of Current English

Waiting for Godot

Cyrano De Bergerac + CD Audio MP3 (B1)

Express 12 textbook

L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle

Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary

Discourse on Method and Meditations on First Philosc
Advanced Functions 12

Introduction To Kinesiology (studying Human Moveme
Campbell Biology WITHOUT MC - ANY EDITION

Lab Notebook NEW ONLY

Used Range $
$39 to $83
$47 to $102
$48 to $104
$55 to $117

$3t0 $7
$7 to $16
$5 to $11
$36 to $76
$6 to $13

$3t0 $7
$5 to $11
$44 to $94
$35to $75
$18 to $39

$10.76

NEW Price
$111
$136
$138
$156
$10
$21
$15
$102
$18
$10
$15
$125
$100
$52

$10.76



