Limited Qty (under 5)	Book#	Subject	Book Title	Used Range \$	NEW Price
	12-2	BAT4M	Principles of Financial Accounting w/ WileyPlus	\$39 to \$83	\$111
	12-5	CGW4U	Global Connections Canadian and World Issues: 2nd	\$47 to \$102	\$136
limited	12-6	CHY4U	The Western Heritage Since 1300 AP* Edition	\$48 to \$104	\$138
limited	12-9	CLN4U	Canadian and International Law	\$55 to \$117	\$156
limited	12-14	ENG4U	Oxford Dictionary of Current English	\$3 to \$7	\$10
limited	12-20	ETS4U	Waiting for Godot	\$7 to \$16	\$21
limited	12-22	FSF4U	Cyrano De Bergerac + CD Audio MP3 (B1)	\$5 to \$11	\$15
limited	12-24	FSF4U	Express 12 textbook	\$36 to \$76	\$102
	12-25	FSF4U	L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle	\$6 to \$13	\$18
	12-28	FSF4U	Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary	\$3 to \$7	\$10
limited	12-29	HZT4U	Discourse on Method and Meditations on First Philoso	\$5 to \$11	\$15
limited	12-33	MHF4U	Advanced Functions 12	\$44 to \$94	\$125
limited	12-34	PSK4U	Introduction To Kinesiology (studying Human Moveme	\$35 to \$75	\$100
limited	12-44	SBI4U	Campbell Biology WITHOUT MC - ANY EDITION	\$18 to \$39	\$52
	12-46	SBI4U	Lab Notebook NEW ONLY	\$10.76	\$10.76